
Gioiella 10 11 Giugno Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 114 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha 20:18.768
Tempo Gara

1 2:03.429 11:09:38.930

2 1:59.445 11:11:38.375

3 1:58.244 11:13:36.619

4 2:00.057 11:15:36.676

5 2:02.105 11:17:38.781

6 2:00.489 11:19:39.270

7 1:59.655 11:21:38.925

8 1:57.687 11:23:36.612

9 1:57.573 11:25:34.185

10 2:00.627 11:27:34.812

 Po. 2 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. - Honda + 07.874
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.424 11:09:33.174

2 2:00.428 11:11:33.602

3 1:58.328 11:13:31.930

4 2:00.932 11:15:32.862

5 2:02.117 11:17:34.979

6 2:00.835 11:19:35.814

7 2:00.331 11:21:36.145

8 1:58.795 11:23:34.940

9 2:01.786 11:25:36.726

10 2:05.960 11:27:42.686

 Po. 3 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - Yamaha + 49.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.672 11:09:42.595

2 2:02.717 11:11:45.312

3 2:01.445 11:13:46.757

4 2:02.892 11:15:49.649

5 2:05.270 11:17:54.919

6 2:05.343 11:20:00.262

7 2:05.246 11:22:05.508

8 2:04.474 11:24:09.982

9 2:04.691 11:26:14.673

10 2:09.315 11:28:23.988

 Po. 4 - # 35 TOSETTO M. - Husqvarna + 59.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.591 11:09:38.029

2 2:03.361 11:11:41.390

3 2:02.423 11:13:43.813

4 2:03.674 11:15:47.487

5 2:09.463 11:17:56.950

6 2:05.032 11:20:01.982

7 2:07.348 11:22:09.330

8 2:06.036 11:24:15.366

9 2:07.952 11:26:23.318

10 2:10.662 11:28:33.980

 Po. 5 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna + 1:09.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.471 11:09:42.090

2 2:05.505 11:11:47.595

3 2:04.501 11:13:52.096

4 2:05.570 11:15:57.666

5 2:04.450 11:18:02.116

6 2:06.847 11:20:08.963

7 2:07.719 11:22:16.682

8 2:08.467 11:24:25.149

9 2:06.310 11:26:31.459

10 2:12.775 11:28:44.234

 Po. 6 - # 214 DAZIANO A. - Honda + 1:13.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.528 11:09:48.240

2 2:06.568 11:11:54.808

3 2:05.867 11:14:00.675

4 2:06.705 11:16:07.380

5 2:06.477 11:18:13.857

6 2:06.260 11:20:20.117

7 2:09.104 11:22:29.221

8 2:07.482 11:24:36.703

9 2:04.802 11:26:41.505

10 2:06.605 11:28:48.110

 Po. 7 - # 355 FONDELLI G. - KTM + 1:14.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.241 11:09:49.808

2 2:05.932 11:11:55.740

3 2:06.669 11:14:02.409

4 2:07.469 11:16:09.878

5 2:07.811 11:18:17.689

6 2:06.370 11:20:24.059

7 2:08.455 11:22:32.514

8 2:05.022 11:24:37.536

9 2:07.469 11:26:45.005

10 2:04.745 11:28:49.750

 Po. 8 - # 7 BANDINI P. - KTM + 1:18.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.824 11:09:54.971

2 2:03.908 11:11:58.879

3 2:05.854 11:14:04.733

4 2:06.099 11:16:10.832

5 2:05.621 11:18:16.453

6 2:06.408 11:20:22.861

7 2:19.701 11:22:42.562

8 2:03.753 11:24:46.315

9 2:00.612 11:26:46.927

10 2:06.245 11:28:53.172

 Po. 9 - # 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO U. - KTM + 1:27.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.903 11:09:45.999

2 2:08.245 11:11:54.244

3 2:07.043 11:14:01.287

4 2:09.312 11:16:10.599

5 2:09.264 11:18:19.863

6 2:05.601 11:20:25.464

7 2:08.818 11:22:34.282

8 2:08.673 11:24:42.955

9 2:07.983 11:26:50.938

10 2:11.413 11:29:02.351

Fastest lap: 1:57.573 
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Gioiella 10 11 Giugno Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 171 COTURRI A. - Kawasaki + 1:29.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.011 11:09:44.822

2 2:07.793 11:11:52.615

3 2:06.896 11:13:59.511

4 2:09.298 11:16:08.809

5 2:06.459 11:18:15.268

6 2:06.724 11:20:21.992

7 2:20.939 11:22:42.931

8 2:04.794 11:24:47.725

9 2:11.127 11:26:58.852

10 2:05.584 11:29:04.436

 Po. 11 - # 973 TODARO R. - Yamaha + 1:39.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.299 11:09:40.445

2 2:06.673 11:11:47.118

3 2:09.953 11:13:57.071

4 2:06.230 11:16:03.301

5 2:09.123 11:18:12.424

6 2:06.391 11:20:18.815

7 2:10.052 11:22:28.867

8 2:17.372 11:24:46.239

9 2:11.743 11:26:57.982

10 2:16.680 11:29:14.662

 Po. 12 - # 168 FUSCONI E. - Honda + 1:40.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.852 11:09:43.633

2 2:06.852 11:11:50.485

3 2:07.074 11:13:57.559

4 2:07.593 11:16:05.152

5 2:09.214 11:18:14.366

6 2:14.616 11:20:28.982

7 2:10.577 11:22:39.559

8 2:16.035 11:24:55.594

9 2:09.573 11:27:05.167

10 2:10.317 11:29:15.484

 Po. 13 - # 211 TERENZI A. - Yamaha + 2:02.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.545 11:10:02.006

2 2:22.197 11:12:24.203

3 2:12.737 11:14:36.940

4 2:08.748 11:16:45.688

5 2:07.278 11:18:52.966

6 2:07.421 11:21:00.387

7 2:07.844 11:23:08.231

8 2:09.045 11:25:17.276

9 2:08.361 11:27:25.637

10 2:11.510 11:29:37.147

 Po. 14 - # 711 NERI G. - Husqvarna + 2:18.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.180 11:09:57.919

2 2:11.107 11:12:09.026

3 2:12.329 11:14:21.355

4 2:11.968 11:16:33.323

5 2:10.817 11:18:44.140

6 2:14.105 11:20:58.245

7 2:11.605 11:23:09.850

8 2:13.756 11:25:23.606

9 2:09.652 11:27:33.258

10 2:20.082 11:29:53.340

 Po. 15 - # 292 MERCANTI C. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.700 11:10:02.934

2 2:12.082 11:12:15.016

3 2:12.459 11:14:27.475

4 2:11.794 11:16:39.269

5 2:11.209 11:18:50.478

6 2:11.571 11:21:02.049

7 2:11.851 11:23:13.900

8 2:11.207 11:25:25.107

9 2:11.282 11:27:36.389

 Po. 16 - # 100 SIROTI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.773 11:10:01.708

2 2:14.494 11:12:16.202

3 2:13.061 11:14:29.263

4 2:12.407 11:16:41.670

5 2:10.013 11:18:51.683

6 2:11.899 11:21:03.582

7 2:10.737 11:23:14.319

8 2:11.164 11:25:25.483

9 2:11.704 11:27:37.187

 Po. 17 - # 717 MEDDA M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.860 11:10:07.600

2 2:17.147 11:12:24.747

3 2:14.985 11:14:39.732

4 2:11.157 11:16:50.889

5 2:11.915 11:19:02.804

6 2:12.633 11:21:15.437

7 2:10.246 11:23:25.683

8 2:12.537 11:25:38.220

9 2:20.282 11:27:58.502

 Po. 18 - # 113 TOGNACCINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.785 11:10:33.004

2 2:26.622 11:12:59.626

3 2:13.972 11:15:13.598

4 2:19.613 11:17:33.211

5 2:14.487 11:19:47.698

6 2:11.680 11:21:59.378

7 2:09.013 11:24:08.391

8 2:10.622 11:26:19.013

9 2:10.098 11:28:29.111

Fastest lap: 1:57.573 
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Gioiella 10 11 Giugno Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 4 FAGIOLARI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.383 11:09:55.318

2 2:15.359 11:12:10.677

3 2:16.569 11:14:27.246

4 2:20.037 11:16:47.283

5 2:15.381 11:19:02.664

6 2:19.313 11:21:21.977

7 2:22.216 11:23:44.193

8 2:24.829 11:26:09.022

9 2:24.043 11:28:33.065

 Po. 20 - # 64 MAZZOTTI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.950 11:10:11.656

2 2:17.111 11:12:28.767

3 2:14.786 11:14:43.553

4 2:13.631 11:16:57.184

5 2:12.082 11:19:09.266

6 2:08.296 11:21:17.562

7 2:07.567 11:23:25.129

8 2:07.669 11:25:32.798

9 3:04.562 11:28:37.360

 Po. 21 - # 571 SENSINI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.618 11:10:06.836

2 2:21.176 11:12:28.012

3 2:17.572 11:14:45.584

4 2:17.992 11:17:03.576

5 2:17.620 11:19:21.196

6 2:20.840 11:21:42.036

7 2:20.616 11:24:02.652

8 2:31.283 11:26:33.935

9 2:17.876 11:28:51.811

 Po. 22 - # 522 CORSINI F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.765 11:10:01.186

2 2:21.388 11:12:22.574

3 2:19.722 11:14:42.296

4 2:25.234 11:17:07.530

5 2:21.306 11:19:28.836

6 2:23.275 11:21:52.111

7 2:20.724 11:24:12.835

8 2:24.260 11:26:37.095

9 2:22.296 11:28:59.391

 Po. 23 - # 205 BONTADINI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.700 11:10:04.328

2 2:27.976 11:12:32.304

3 2:28.588 11:15:00.892

4 2:22.506 11:17:23.398

5 2:26.068 11:19:49.466

6 2:21.178 11:22:10.644

7 2:18.285 11:24:28.929

8 2:15.089 11:26:44.018

9 2:17.514 11:29:01.532

 Po. 24 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.282 11:10:16.117

2 2:24.273 11:12:40.390

3 2:24.903 11:15:05.293

4 2:21.694 11:17:26.987

5 2:24.135 11:19:51.122

6 2:18.492 11:22:09.614

7 2:18.326 11:24:27.940

8 2:21.263 11:26:49.203

9 2:16.722 11:29:05.925

 Po. 25 - # 29 PUGGIONI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.590 11:10:05.672

2 2:19.255 11:12:24.927

3 2:17.854 11:14:42.781

4 2:33.131 11:17:15.912

5 2:24.502 11:19:40.414

6 2:21.875 11:22:02.289

7 2:48.773 11:24:51.062

8 2:25.012 11:27:16.074

9 2:27.084 11:29:43.158

 Po. 26 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.611 11:10:29.075

2 2:22.055 11:12:51.130

3 2:24.831 11:15:15.961

4 2:25.736 11:17:41.697

5 2:25.821 11:20:07.518

6 2:31.122 11:22:38.640

7 2:27.737 11:25:06.377

8 2:29.697 11:27:36.074

 Po. 27 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.423 11:10:18.648

2 2:59.306 11:13:17.954

3 2:18.390 11:15:36.344

4 2:22.527 11:17:58.871

5 2:14.574 11:20:13.445

6 2:37.525 11:22:50.970

7 2:29.640 11:25:20.610

8 2:20.634 11:27:41.244

 Po. 28 - # 481 BERTUZZI E. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.739 11:10:02.031

2 2:21.542 11:12:23.573

3 3:00.133 11:15:23.706

4 2:45.909 11:18:09.615

5 2:27.140 11:20:36.755

6 2:27.437 11:23:04.192

7 2:25.090 11:25:29.282

8 2:26.010 11:27:55.292

Fastest lap: 1:57.573 
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Gioiella 10 11 Giugno Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 231 PINCHERA C. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.475 11:10:17.751

2 2:27.653 11:12:45.404

3 2:28.338 11:15:13.742

4 2:30.514 11:17:44.256

5 2:28.344 11:20:12.600

6 2:55.671 11:23:08.271

7 2:41.825 11:25:50.096

8 2:29.873 11:28:19.969

 Po. 30 - # 622 TABANI L. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.923 11:10:26.821

2 2:39.720 11:13:06.541

3 2:37.749 11:15:44.290

4 2:44.864 11:18:29.154

5 2:38.112 11:21:07.266

6 2:36.528 11:23:43.794

7 2:39.397 11:26:23.191

8 2:33.647 11:28:56.838

 Po. 31 - # 23 PORFIDI M. - Kawasaki + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.881 11:10:34.138

2 2:53.858 11:13:27.996

3 3:00.421 11:16:28.417

4 3:26.346 11:19:54.763

5 3:02.906 11:22:57.669

6 2:53.227 11:25:50.896

7 2:31.101 11:28:21.997

Fastest lap: 1:57.573 
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